
Coaches:

 Westhill
(G) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 12, 2017 Wed Regular
Season Oswego 3:30

PM
Camillus Country
Club NL

Apr 24, 2017 Mon Regular
Season @ Chittenango 3:30

PM
Camillus Country
Club NL

Apr 26, 2017 Wed Regular
Season Cazenovia 3:30

PM
Camillus Country
Club L

Apr 27, 2017 Thu Regular
Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Orange)

3:30
PM

Camillus Country
Club NL

May 2, 2017 Tue Regular
Season @ Marcellus 3:30

PM
Tuscarora Golf
Club NL

May 4, 2017 Thu Regular
Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Orange) @ Skaneateles

3:30
PM

Skaneateles
Country Club NL

POSTPONED
May 5, 2017 Fri Regular

Season @ Chittenango 3:30
PM

Woodcrest
Country Club NL

May 8, 2017 Mon Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 3:30

PM
Cazenovia
Country Club L

May 9, 2017 Tue Regular
Season @ Auburn 3:30

PM
Auburn - Owasco
Country Club NL

May 10, 2017 Wed Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse Minoa
(Orange)

3:30
PM

Arrowhead Golf
Course NL

May 11, 2017 Thu Regular
Season Skaneateles 3:30

PM
Camillus Country
Club NL

May 15, 2017 Mon Regular
Season Marcellus 3:30

PM
Camillus Country
Club NL

Date: 2026-01-20


	Westhill (G) V Golf Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) V Golf


